
DHC Spring Break 2026 Hours  
 

Saturday 03/07/2026:    Closed 

Sunday 03/08/2026:    Closed 

Mon 03/09/2026- Fri 3/13/26:   9:00am-4:00pm 

Saturday 03/14/2026:    Closed 

Sunday 03/15/2026:    Closed 

Mon 3/16/2026- Fri 3/20/2026:  9:00am- 4:00pm 

Saturday 03/22/2025:    Closed 

Sunday 03/23/2025:    Closed 
 

Please call the after-hours service if you have urgent medical needs while the health 
center is closed #860-685-2470.   There is a list of local healthcare resources 

available on our website.  For emergency care, please call 911 and Public Safety 
#860-685-3333. 

 

Enjoy Spring Break!! 

 

 


